the said City of Chicago Tax Increment Redevelopment Project Area is. 

TAX CODE AREA 72024 S 0 
TAX CODE AREA 72025 $ 19.825,671 
TAX CODE AREA 72036 3 630,874 
TAX CODE AREA 72044 3 218,646 
TAX CODE AREA 72045 3 149,784 
TAX CODE AREA 72165 $702,849 

for a total of 

TWENTY-ONE MILLION, FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY-
SEVEN THOUSAND, EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY-FOUR 
DOLLARS AND NO CENTS 

($21,527,824) 

such total initial equalized assessed value as of February 26, 1992, having been computed and ascertained 
from the official records on file in my office and as set forth in Exhibit "A". 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto affixed my signature and the corporate seal of COOK